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L Alonso 
Rua Santa Clara 256/303 
Rio de Janeiro 
RJ 22041-010 
Brazil 
55 21 468 2276 
 

Cleoberto Benaion Filho 
AV. Agvarela do Brazil 
333/bl 3 Apto 803 
Sao Conrado Rio de Janeiro 
Brazil 
55 21 3298 6020 
cleobenaion@yahoo.com.br 
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Gerhard Koch 
Koch Safaris 
P O Box 2699 
Mahalapye 
Botswana 
27 87 351 6005 
gmkochbot@yahoo.com 
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Mauritius 
230 5422 0601 
fanodm@intnet.mu 
 

Lionel Berthault 
Manick Lane 
Palma Road 
Quatre Bornes 
Mauritius 
230 746 8370 
lionelberthault@hotmail.com 
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Mozambique 
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South Africa 
079 635 0225 
vanheerden.linus@gmail.com 
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Neville Peden 
P O Box 7043 
East London 
5200 
South Africa 
083 282 5430 
nmasales@vodamail.co.za 
 

William Smale 
PO Box 72 
East London 
5200 
South Africa 
079 493 0012/ 082 898 2619 
wsmale@gmail.com 
 

Christophe Beau 
Turquoise Horizon 
P O Box 2633 
Beacon Bay 
5205 
South Africa 
043 748 6128 
cb@grand-safari.com 
 

Mike Wienk 
Amatola Hunters 
P O Box 5056 
Greenfields 
5208 
South Africa 
083 629 7386 
winco@vodamail.co.za 
 

Karl Human 
P O Box 19044 
Tecoma 
5214 
South Africa 
074 134 5478/ 083 356 2740 
karlhuman@telkomsa.net 
 

Patrick Stephenson 
P O Box 380 
Gonubie 
5236 
South Africa 
083 654 8347 
patricks@sainet.co.za 
 

Reinhold Redinger 
30 Angle Road 
Gonubie 
5257 
South Africa 
043 707 7932 
arredinger@telkomsa.net 
 

Johann Howes 
Sewoh Safaris 
P O Box 2976 
King Williams Town 
5600 
South Africa 
083 625 5726 
jhowes@border.co.za 
 

The Director 
Amathole Museum 
P O Box 1434 
King Williams Town 
5600 
South Africa 
043 321 569 
 

Rudolph Francois Ferreira 
African Wildlife Artistry 
P O Box 198 
Somerset East 
5850 
South Africa 
087 550 1430 
awa@jabama.co.za 
 

Flemming G Jensen 
Diana Konservering 
P O Box 88 
Somerset East 
5850 
South Africa 
042 004 0004 
info@sidebysidesafaris.com 
 

Dr Graham Kerley 
University of PE 
P O Box 1600 
Port Elizabeth 
6000 
South Africa 
041 583 3238 
 

Rob Melvill 
Melvill & Moon 
P O Box 224 
Port Elizabeth 
6000 
South Africa 
083 600 5000 
rob@melvillandmoon.com 
 

Kevin Andrew Boucher 
Upper Seaview Rd, 10 Pine Village 
Chelsea, PE 
6001 
South Africa 
082 449 6807 
kevin@huntersandcollectors.co.za 
 

J A Staphorst 
EC Game Management 
P O Box 1344 
Uitenhage 
6230 
South Africa 
041 933 1394 
ecgma@telkomsa.net 
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John Peacock 
Taxidermy Africa 
P O Box 976 
Humansdorp 
6300 
South Africa 
042 291 0656 
info@taxidermyafrica.com 
 

Fanus Venter 
P O Box 11173 
Heiderand 
6511 
South Africa 
082 920 1484 
fanusv@absamail.co.za 
 

Ludolph Swanevelder 
Due South Safaris 
P O Box 1377 
George 
6530 
South Africa 
082 823 0700 
 

Dr C P Bezuidenhout 
P O Box 109 
Tulbach 
6820 
South Africa 
023 630 0183 
johan@cpbezuidenhout.co.za 
 

Jan Westdyk 
P O Box 84 
Richmond 
7090 
South Africa 
 

PJ Pretorius 
Cape Taxidermy 
P O Box 3234 
Tyger Valley 
7536 
South Africa 
 

Thomas Maskowitz 
P O Box 3255 
Tygervalley 
7536 
South Africa 
083 415 2682 
tmaskowitz@gmail.com 
 

JC Saaiman 
MarimbassStr, Sonstraalhoogte 
La Bonheur No 6 
Durbanville 
7550 
South Africa 
082 829 5933 
 

Joe da Silva 
Cape Town Hunting Safaris & Tours 
P O Box 1840 
Durbanville 
7551 
South Africa 
021 972 1441 
parowarms@mweb.co.za 
 

Nicole da Silva 
Buck & Bass Taxidermy 
P O Box 1840 
Durbanville 
7551 
South Africa 
021 972 1441 
bucknbass@mweb.co.za 
 

Handre Strydom 
P O Box 2603 
Cape Town 
8000 
South Africa 
021 483 2130 
 

Philipp Schulz 
Blue Duiker 
1 A Chiappini Lane 
Bo Kaap, Cape Town 
8001 
South Africa 
021 424 3266 
 

Christian Brendel 
Av. Alexandra 29 
Fresnaye 
8005 
South Africa 
christian@brendel.co.za 
 

Beryl Wilson 
McGregor Museum 
P O Box 316 
Kimberley 
8300 
South Africa 
053 839 2727 
berylwa@museumsnc.co.za 
 

Dr Corne Anderson 
GeoRock International 
P O Box 3226 
Kimberley 
8300 
South Africa 
082 788 7759 
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Michael Vigne 
Twigg Game Enterprises 
P O Box 11102 
Hadison Park 
8306 
South Africa 
053 831 6638 
vignem@gmail.com 
 

Gerhard Olivier 
P O Box 10112 
Beaconsfield, Kimberley 
8315 
South Africa 
083 652 1369 
redgoose.olivier22@gmail.com 
 

A R Pereira 
Africa's Best Taxidermy 
P O Box 228 
Boshoff 
8340 
South Africa 
082 522 0445 
africasbest@vodamail.co.za 
 

Raymond Grobler 
P O Box 788 
Posmasburg 
8420 
South Africa 
082 490 8987 
raymond.grobler@sandvik.com 
 

Gerhardus P Ueckermann 
P O Box 1669 
Kathu 
8446 
South Africa 
082 876 1630 
 

Jacques Gideon Labuschagne 
Red Dune Taxidermy 
P O Box 207 
Jacobsdal 
8710 
South Africa 
053 591 0000/ 082 821 3233 
jacqueslab@yahoo.com 
reddunetaxidermy@yahoo.com 
 

Morne van Aswegen 
48 Verster Street 
Universitas, Bloemfontein 
9301 
South Africa 
076 092 1248/ 082 377 5376 
morne@african-artistry.co.za 
 

Adriaan van der Merwe 
African Artistry 
No. 2 Fairhaven 
Bainsvlei, Bloemfontein 
9301 
South Africa 
082 903 3003 
riaan@african-artistry.co.za 
 

HM van der Vyver 
6 Thom Str 
Aandreus, Bloemfontein 
9301 
South Africa 
051 441 8621 
 

Rodney Kretschmar 
Trans African Taxidermy 
P O Box 740 
Muldersdrift 
1747 
South Africa 
079 102 3125 
rodney@transafrican.com 
 

Tim van Heerden 
Karoo Taxidermy 
15 Van der Bijl Street 
Graaff Reinet 
6280 
South Africa 
0829295373 
tim@karootaxidermy.com 
 

Leon van Schalkwyk 
Leon's Hunting Safaris 
P O Box 1693 
Sandlaai, Hermanus 
7200 
South Africa 
083 287 6876 
leomarcover@vodamail.co.za 
 

Pierre Aucamp 
Kotoko Taxidermy 
P O Box 30287 
Pellisier, Bloemfontein 
9301 
South Africa 
051 443 8621 
anel@kotoko.co.za 
 

Piet Naude 
P O Box 32970 
Fichardtpark 
9317 
South Africa 
051 43002496/ 082 652 1405 
pietnau@mweb.co.za 
 

Karl le Roux 
P O Box 43691 
Heuwilsig 
9332 
South Africa 
076 092 1248 
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Nathan Regal 
Taxidermy 
P O Box 339 
Odendaalsrus 
9480 
South Africa 
057 354 3166 
jpguest@mweb.co.za 
 

André Burger 
P O Box 2507 
Bethlehem 
9700 
South Africa 
058 303 3168/ 083 632 8729 
pafly@netactive.co.za 
 

Gavin K Isted 
P O Box 93 
Lady Grey 
9755 
South Africa 
082 851 3951 
gavinisted@yahoo.co.uk 
 

Sandra Linde 
P O Box 764 
Frankfort 
9830 
South Africa 
082 378 3307/ 058 913 2918 
sandralinde@vodamail.co.za 
 

Armant Barnard 
15 Villiers Way 
Frankfort 
9830 
South Africa 
082 535 5731 
bernardarmant@gmail.com 
armant@kbmill.co.za 
 

Fanie Burgers 
P O Box 503 
Harrismith 
9880 
South Africa 
 

Willie van der Merwe 
P O Box 503 
Harrismith 
9880 
South Africa 
082 785 2700 
 

Dave J Hayter 
P O Box 222 
Wepener 
9944 
South Africa 
083 298 1618 
dhayter@mweb.co.za 
 

 

Gordon Bradford 
P O Box 114 
Big Bend 
Swaziland, M200 
268 76070747 
gbradford@countrybird.co.za 
 

Charl Beukes 
Tanzania Game Tracker Safaris 
P O Box 2782 
Arusha 
Tanzania 
255 27 250 8917 
 

Bruce Martin 
P O Box 143 
Hoima 
Uganda 
256 753 221 006 
bruce@lakealbertlodge.com 
 

Colin Dunn 
P O Box 30792 
Lusaka 
Zambia 
dunn@zamnet.zm 
 

Steven Kyriazis 
Postnet P O Box 112 
P/ Bag E891 
Lusaka 
Zambia 
260 9777 1250 
skyriazis@zamnet.zm 
 

Neal D Curry 
Bromley Gameskin and Tannery 
P O Box 13 
Bromley 
Zimbabwe 
263 733 367 
bromley@mweb.co.zw 
 

James Wessels 
Taxidermy Enterprises 
P O Box 1325 
Bulawayo 
Zimbabwe 
263 947 6196 
taxient@mweb.co.zw 
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Stephen Kok 
Baobab Safari Lodge 
P O Box 40G Gawa 
Kariba 
Zimbabwe 
263 61 3127 
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USA & Canada 
 

Don Patterson 
P O Box 742 
Sparwood 
BC VOB 2GO 
Canada 
250 425 2550 
dopat@telus.net 
 

Barry Taylor 
P O Box 1294 
Yellowknife 
NWT X1A 2N9 
Canada 
867 873 3212 
 

Robert W Logan 
177 Rosewood Dr SW 
Calgary, Alberta 
T3Z 3K7 
Canada 
403 246 9576 
 

Jeffrey Horne 
2328 Albion Circle 
Anchorage 
AK 99515 
USA 
907 344 9568 
 

Phil Williams 
19746 Ivy Home Circle 
Eagle River 
AK 99577 
USA 
907 696 4070 
sourdoughphil@aol.com 
 

Dave Campbell 
10220 Chickaloon Street 
Eagle River 
AK 99577-8363 
USA 
907 694 9712 
 

Randall Bush 
7059 Pineview Lake 
McCalla 
AL 35111-4042 
USA 
205 910-6492 
randallbush@aol.com 
rbushsci@att.net 
 

Bryan Fitzgerald 
5610 Rummel Rd 
Little Rock 
AR 72223 
USA 
501 868 5073 
 

W. Kyle Shaffer 
P O Box 10241 
Russellville 
AR 72802 
USA 
479 970 7150 
wkshaffer91@gmail.com 
 

Gerry Gore 
8122 North 41st Drive 
Phoenix 
AZ 85051-5703 
USA 
623 915 1467 
 

Steve Favour 
Signature Taxidermy Studio 
5440 E Commerce Ave 
Flagstaff 
AZ 86004 
USA 
928 526 0456 
sigtaxi@msn.com 
 

Kevin McClung 
8333 East Pecos Dr. Suite 4 
Prescott Valley 
AZ 86312 
USA 
928 899 4552 
mcclungkevin6@gmail.com 
 

Ludo J Wurfbain 
15621 Chemical Lane, Building B 
Huntington Beach 
CA 92649 
USA 
714 894 9080 
info@safaripress.com 
 

George Keough 
23871 Willows Drive Apt 396 
Laguna Hills 
CA 92653-1955 
USA 
808 261 5195 
 

Norman L Epley 
1133 Flora Rd 
Arroyo Grande 
CA 93420 
USA 
805 489 8327 
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William H Taylor 
220 San Leandro Way 
San Francisco 
CA 94127 
USA 
714 894 9080 
 

James M Martin 
11 Crest Court 
Alamo 
CA 94507 
USA 
925 930 8886 
MolyneauxMartin@aol.com 
 

Mike Nice 
1801 Laurinda Drive 
San Jose 
CA 95124 
USA 
408 264 7257 
mnice@sbcglobal.net 
 

Aaron Armstrong 
Western Wildlife Taxidermy 
1765 Roadrunner Drive 
Roseville 
CA 95747 
USA 
916 204 8380 
aaronhunts@gmail.com 
 

Dr Ron Brown 
145 Schwing Loop 
Oroville 
CA 95966 
USA 
530 589 1022 
ronbrownphd@hotmail.com 
 

Jack H Jonas 
13952 E Marina Dr Suite 604 
Auroro 
CO 80014 
USA 
303 283 9211 
 

Johnny Safari 
5910 S. Uni Blvd C-18-330 
Greenwood Village 
CO 80121 
USA 
303 347 2636 
jsafari@comcast.net 
 

Charles Williams 
Legendary Adventures Inc 
1426 Rembrandt Rd 
Boulder 
CO 80302 
USA 
303 447 1195 
 

Ed Borner 
Elephant Head Taxidermy 
530 Ellis Way 
Golden 
CO 80401-5240 
USA 
303 433 3001 
edborner@yahoo.com 
 

Capt. John H Brandt 
P O Box 5003 
Alamosa 
CO 81101 
USA 
719 589 5533 
 

Bernard Sippin 
234 Main Street 
Monroe 
CT 06468 
USA 
203 268 0769 
bernie@sippin.com 
 

Robert W Du Hadaway 
1403 Ridge Road 
Wilmington 
DE 19809 
USA 
302 366 0113 ext 201 
bobcatdu17@comcast.net 
 

Michael Bradford 
624 SW 93rd Str 
Gainesville 
FL 32607 
USA 
352 332 2717 
matuvi@aol.com 
 

Nelson Lopez-Reyes 
3791 LK Helen-Osteen Rd 
Deltona 
FL 32738 
USA 
385 532 4812 
 

Beth Jones 
Trophy Hunter Safaris 
1000 Quayside Terrace Ste 1407 
Miami 
FL 33138 
USA 
305 893 1162 
safaris@worldnet.att.net 
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Marie Pavlik 
10 Victoria Rd Park South 
Ft. Lauderdale 
FL 33301 
USA 
954 463 3300 
 

Laird Hamberlain 
7420 Castlegate Drive 
Cumming 
GA 30040 
USA 
770 205 4760 
lhamberlain@adt.com 
 

Paul D Babaz 
3424 Peachtree Rd NE Suite 1400 
Atlanta 
GA 30326 
USA 
800 846 0084 
 

Michael Shipman 
2377 East Emerson Road 
Cohutta 
GA 30710 
USA 
706 694 4144 
shipmanstaxidermy@windstream.
net 
 

Jerry Moseley 
1145 Castlegate Drive 
Macon 
GA 31210 
USA 
478 757 9940 
 

Dr John R Thodos 
131 E Main Str 
Cary 
IL 60013 
USA 
847 516 1611 
johnthodos@gmail.com 
 

John Schreiner 
70 W3 Madison Dt. Ste 3100 
Chicago 
IL 60602-4207 
USA 
312 807 4390 
 

Tink Nathan 
31059 Marvin Grantham Rd 
Bushnell 
LA 70431-4129 
USA 
985 886 9303 
 

Bill Nash Jnr 
2987 Consear Rd 
Lambertville 
MI 48144 
USA 
734 847 0405 
fmhx4fun@yahoo.com 
 

James F Flaherty 
14825 Falk Ave 
Northfield 
MN 55057 
USA 
507 645 9001 
 

Don Liepold 
6726 Faircy Lane 
Prior Lake 
MN 55372 
USA 
612 408 2549 
 

TG LeClair 
376 Jesse James Lane 
Mahtomedi 
MN 55372 
USA 
651 429 4419 
 

Paul C Schwartz 
Schwarz Studio Taxidermists 
8520 Gravois Rd 
St Louis 
MO 63123 
USA 
314 631 0515 
 

Dr Walter L Johnson 
503 Edgewood Ave 
Columbia 
MO 65203-7407 
USA 
573 442 4134 
 

Shannon Orstertag 
Reflections Taxidermy 
103 S Lincoln Ave 
Monett 
MO 65708 
USA 
417 235 8848 
reflectionsart@sbcglobal.net 
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Dan Heasley 
12310 Hwy 18 
Raymond 
MS 39154 
USA 
601 857 0077 
heasleyd@bellsouth.net 
 

Don J. Capp 
Capp's Taxidermy Studio LLC 
213 East Park Ave 
Anaconda 
MT 59711 
USA 
406-560-4195 
mtcougartracker@aol.com 
 

Jack Reneau 
Old Milwaukee Depot 
250 Station Dr 
Missoula 
MT 59801-2753 
USA 
406 542 1888 
wjr@boone-crockett.org 
 

Olivia Angelloz 
1634 Lake Blaine Rd 
Kalispel 
MT 59902 
USA 
512 689 3769 
huntress_livy_77@hotmail.com 
 

Jim Edwards 
Western Taxidermy 
PO Box 94 
Colerain 
NC 27920 
USA 
252 356 2109 
 

Ricky Krueger 
1641 North Union 
Fremont 
NE 68025 
USA 
402 727 7036 
 

Steve Evers 
12654 Q Str 
Omaha 
NE 68137 
USA 
402 896 6887 
severs@wildlifecreations.com 
 

Gale Sup 
7101 NW 105 Str 
Malcolm 
NE 68402 
USA 
402 796 2297 
 

Brooks Carmichael 
Rt 1 Box 53 
Virginia 
NE 68458 
USA 
402 688 4714 
brookscarmichael@yahoo.com 
 

Cari Wamsley 
2071 Road 125 
Sidney 
NE 69162 
USA 
308 254 4608 
 

John Janelli 
John Janelli Taxidermy 
1400 Central Ave 
Union City 
NJ 07087 
USA 
201 319 0061 
 

Ron Newman 
Eastern Wildlife Studios 
P O Box 310 
Stanton 
NJ 08885 
USA 
908 806 6868 
 

Ron Porter 
Homestead Taxidermy 
Rt 15275 Sunmac 
Roswell 
NM 88201 
USA 
505 622 2945 
 

Peter L Horn III 
Cougar Corporation 
718 Madison Ave 
New York 
NY 10021 
USA 
212 319 3235 
 

Housni Habibi 
679 Hempstead Ave 
West Hempstead 
NY 11552 
USA 
516 644 3016 
safarisi@aol.com 
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Dr Jaswant Madhavan 
659 Crossing Creek S 
Columbus 
OH 43230 
USA 
614 975 7347 
 

Dr Louis V Imundo 
6116 Old Spanish Trail 
Dayton 
OH 45459-1453 
USA 
937 436 2536-2442 
gpagma@att.net 
 

Darryl Reigh 
3325 Red Rock Rd 
Oklahoma City 
OK 73120 
USA 
405 574 1313 
dreigh@usao.edu 
 

Dr Gerald L Warnock 
233 NE 102nd Ave 
Portland 
OR 97220-4103 
USA 
503 253 1105 
 

Rowan Dickerson 
311 W Meadow Drive 
Mechanicsburg 
PA 17055 
USA 
717 506 0388 
 

Wes Good 
46 Frystown Rd 
Meyerstown 
PA 17407 
USA 
717 933 4828 
wes@wildlifestudios.com 
 

Rich Shoemaker 
3328 Levans Rd 
Coplay 
PA 18037 
USA 
610 799 4440 
rpshunt@enter.net 
 

Robin Ernst 
531 South Main Street 
Falls Palce ML-1 
Greenville 
SC 29601 
USA 
864 282 2935 
 

Tom Suedmeier 
1501 Mel-Ros Drive 
Aberdeen 
SD 57401 
USA 
605 229 5212 
 

L David Keith 
1120 Berwick Trail 
Madison 
TN 37115 
USA 
hunts@grayghostsafaris.com 
 

William Owings 
996 Reddoch Cove 
Memphis 
TN 38119 
USA 
901 363 4244 
opmgmt@aol.com 
 

Dale Vaughan 
364 William Drive 
Orilla 
TX 75154 
USA 
214 675 1891 
dvaughan@bakercorp.com 
 

John True 
5539 Yale Blvd 
Dallas 
TX 75206 
USA 
214 890 0900 
jtrue@swiftproperty.com 
 

W Randy Pretzer 
P O Box 757 
Fairfield 
TX 75840 
USA 
903 389 5100 
 

Rodney and Carol Wooley 
230 Private Road 2412 
Alvord 
TX 76225 
USA 
940 427 4061 
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J Buck Ward 
P O Box 123 
Caddo 
TX 76429 
USA 
252 559 2935 
 

Rocky E Cooper 
Bush Country Studios 
14800 Hempstead Highway 
Houston 
TX 77040 
USA 
713 895 0702 
brushco@flash.net 
 

Larry Rider 
Universal Safaris 
P O Box 73062 
Houston 
TX 77273 
USA 
281 866 8280 
 

Dale Bigger 
Bigger Outdoors, P O Box 4066 
Humble 
TX 77347 
USA 
281 454 5854 
 

J Mike Keller 
148 Rose Bud Drive 
Livingstone 
TX 77351 
USA 
936 566 4191 
mkeller@safetech-usa.com 
 

WC Pullen 
9226 FM 1488 
Magnolia 
TX 77354 
USA 
281 252 0803 
scrumdog1224@sbcglobal.net 
 

Brian P Kalich 
26010-B Tomball Parkway 
Tomball 
TX 77377 
USA 
281 251 8858 
brian@brianstaxidermy.com 
 

Mike Simpson 
Conroe Taxidermy 
11845 Clarke Lane 
Conroe 
TX 77385 
USA 
281 367 2745 
 

Alan Winslette 
4214 Bluebonnet Drive 
Stafford 
TX 77477 
USA 
281 240 1122 
awinslette@lasershot.com 
 

Rod Smith 
P O Box 1528 
Stafford 
TX 77497 
USA 
rsmith@zebrarug.com 
 

Bobby Brady 
1706 Canadian Circle 
Grand Prairie 
TX 77566 
USA 
972 641 7889 
 

Ken Bishop 
P O Box 514 
Lake Jackson 
TX 77566 
USA 
979 297 9874 
 

Gilbert T. Adams III 
P O Box 3688 
Beaumont 
TX 77704 
USA 
409 835 3000/ 409 781 6146 
gilbert@gta-law.com 
 

David Hall 
11927 Branding Point 
Helotes 
TX 78023 
USA 
210 462 9425 
david.hall@agmd.org 
 

Adam Batot 
109 Debrah Lane 
Hunt 
TX 78024 
USA 
956 421 4309 
hunterz71@aol.com 
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Hon. Julie Mogenis 
P O Box 795 
Hunt 
TX 78024 
USA 
830 238 3690 
 

Jimmy R Dieringer 
Woodbury Taxidermy 
P O Box 510 
Ingram 
TX 78025 
USA 
830 367 5855 
jimmy@woodburytaxidermy.com 
 

Gary Broach 
2391 A Junction Hwy 
Kerville 
TX 78028 
USA 
830 896 6996 
gbroach@ktc.com 
 

Bud Wessel 
19 Preston Rd, No 267 
Plano 
TX 78130 
USA 
830 620 1230 
bud@mwesselinc.com 
 

George Williamson 
Cormal Taxidermy 
786 S. Castell, Suite D 
New Braunfels 
TX 78130 
USA 
830 620 1230 
 

Bert Klineburger 
P O Box 3F 
San Antonio 
TX 78217-8059 
USA 
210 822 8535 
klineburger@aol.com 
 

Stevens G Herbst 
5018 Cascade 
Corpus Christi 
TX 78413 
USA 
361 882 8407 
 

David Batot 
2946 Lazy Lake Drive 
Harugen 
TX 78550 
USA 
956 421 4309 
dbatot@aol.com 
 

Jefferson P Sellers 
Outdoor Destinations Worldwide 
P O Box 202 
Linn 
TX 78563 
USA 
956 380 2303 
 

Garry Wright 
P O Box 901 
Fredericksburg 
TX 78624 
USA 
830 990 1362 
 

Kristopher D Fore 
405 Sycamore Falls Way 
Marble Falls 
TX 78654 
USA 
803 220 0579 
 

William M Mishoe Jnr 
P O Box 15045 
Austin 
TX 78761-5045 
USA 
512 926 2136 
amishoe1@netscape.net 
 

Col. Barry C Cox 
P O Box 599 
Camp Wood 
TX 78833 
USA 
210 597 6102 
 

Tim Gafford 
4005 89th Street 
Lubbock 
TX 79423 
USA 
806 789 2441 
gaffordpest@yahoo.com 
 

A Grier Brunson 
214 W Texas Ste 1020 
Midland 
TX 79701 
USA 
915 687 2648 
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Edwin Magruder Jnr 
415 W Wall St Suite 1815 
Midland 
TX 79701 
USA 
432 682 9472 
 

John McLaurin 
5701 Wooden Hawke Lane 
Burke 
VA 22015 
USA 
703 323 9579 
 

 


